
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/03; Name= J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199003280000
86520

03/28/1990
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

284 569 14 16 Lot#:155
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199003280000
86090

03/28/1990
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

284 573 14 16 Lot#:154
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR,
LOTS 154-158

199003280000
86430

03/28/1990
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

284 565 14 16 Lot#:158
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199003280000
86640

03/28/1990
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

284 571 14 16 Lot#:156
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199003280000
86800

03/28/1990
12:00:00

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

284 567 14 16 Lot#:154
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR


