Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/03; Name= J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199003280000 86520	03/28/1990 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	284	569	14	16		Lot#:155 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199003280000 86090	03/28/1990 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	284	573	14	16		Lot#:154 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR, LOTS 154-158
199003280000 86430	03/28/1990 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	284	565	14	16		Lot#:158 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199003280000 86640	03/28/1990 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	284	571	14	16		Lot#:156 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199003280000 86800	03/28/1990 12:00:00	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	284	567	14	16		Lot#:154 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR